Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Yap - (363329) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.98
2:26.07
2:26.30
2:26.69
2:27.20
2:27.43
2:27.95
2:29.33
2:29.38
2:29.58
2:29.87
2:30.04
2:30.31
2:31.05
2:32.21
2:32.99
2:33.30
2:34.24
2:35.07
2:35.75
2:36.52
2:41.56
2:43.08
2:44.62
2:45.06

2:46.65

n.An 077

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

612
599
596
591
585
582
576
560
560
557
554
552
549
541
529
521
518
508
500
494
486
442

Round

F
H
H

-n

-

m I I =m I I T I T

I m I I I

Date

14/06/14
24/01/15
03/05/15
03/05/15
18/05/14
16/06/12
16/06/12
30/07/14
22/07/12
22/07/12
05/04/14
14/06/14
12/01/13
12/05/13
25/01/14
15/01/12
21/07/11
21/07/11
24/07113
11/06/11
11/06/11
22/05/10
22/05/11
12/06/10
07/05/11
12/06/10

AN AN

Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
Burns Open Meet 2015

ASA South West Summer Championships
ASA South West Summer Championships
Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

British Gas South West Region AG Champs
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Millfield Last Chance Meet

ASA South Zonal Competition

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

BG South West Region Championships

BG South West Region Championships
Millfield Meet of Legends

Millfield School Meet of Legends

South West Age Groups

Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet

South West Age Groups

Venue

Bristol
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bristol
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield School
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Street
Street
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

(W HITIN

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

TauntonDeane 1

1

1

1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1

1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 1

T

~'Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Pagv|a2/2

£.40.07/ “4U | [AVR YLV} Fiyrmouul Lediiuer wpert it e laurwinuvedlie
2:47.01 400 23/01/10 Exeter City New Year Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:50.10 379 17/04/10  Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:26.69 591 F 03/05/15  ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth 1
2:26.30 596 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth 1
2:26.07 599 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield 1
2:29.33 560 H 30/07/14  BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield 1
2:24.98 612 F 14/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Bristol TauntonDeane 1
2:30.04 552 H 14/06/14  ASA South West Region AG Championships Bristol TauntonDeane 1
2:27.20 585 F 18/05/14  Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:29.87 554 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield TauntonDeane 1
2:32.21 529 H 25/01/14  ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School TauntonDeane 1
2:35.07 500 H 24/07/13  BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield TauntonDeane 1
2:31.05 541 F 12/05/13 Millfield Last Chance Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:30.31 549 H 12/01/13  City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield TauntonDeane 1
2:29.38 560 F 22/07/12  BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield TauntonDeane 1
2:29.58 557 H 22/07/12  BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield TauntonDeane 1
2:27.95 576 F 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:27.43 582 H 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:32.99 521 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield TauntonDeane 1
2:33.30 518 F 21/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield TauntonDeane 1
2:34.24 508 H 21/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield TauntonDeane 1
2:36.52 486 F 11/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street TauntonDeane 1
2:35.75 494 H 11/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street TauntonDeane 1
2:43.08 430 F 22/05/11 Millfield School Meet of Legends Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:45.06 415 07/05/11 Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:44.62 418 F 12/06/10  South West Age Groups Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:46.65 403 H 12/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:41.56 442 H 22/05/10 Millfield Meet of Legends Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:50.10 379 17/04/10  Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:47.01 400 23/01/10 Exeter City New Year Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:46.87 401 20/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield TauntonDeane 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



