Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Yap - (363329) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.98	612	F	14/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	TauntonDeane	1
2:26.07	599	Н	24/01/15	Burns Open Meet 2015	Sheffield		1
2:26.30	596	Н	03/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
2:26.69	591	F	03/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
2:27.20	585	F	18/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:27.43	582	Н	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:27.95	576	F	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:29.33	560	Н	30/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
2:29.38	560	F	22/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
2:29.58	557	Н	22/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
2:29.87	554	Н	05/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
2:30.04	552	Н	14/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	TauntonDeane	1
2:30.31	549	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
2:31.05	541	F	12/05/13	Millfield Last Chance Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:32.21	529	Н	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	TauntonDeane	1
2:32.99	521	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
2:33.30	518	F	21/07/11	British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
2:34.24	508	Н	21/07/11	British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
2:35.07	500	Н	24/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
2:35.75	494	Н	11/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	TauntonDeane	1
2:36.52	486	F	11/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	TauntonDeane	1
2:41.56	442	Н	22/05/10	Millfield Meet of Legends	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:43.08	430	F	22/05/11	Millfield School Meet of Legends	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:44.62	418	F	12/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:45.06	415		07/05/11	Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:46.65	403	Н	12/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
copyright 202	⁴⁰⁴		00/10/00	Dhymaeth Laandar Onan Mit	Milfold	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

2.40.07	4U I	20/12/03	гіуттоціп Leander Open мі	wiimeia	таинцопреане	Page 2 / 2
2:47.01	400	23/01/10	Exeter City New Year Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:50.10	379	17/04/10	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.69	591	F	03/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
2:26.30	596	Н	03/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
2:26.07	599	Н	24/01/15	Burns Open Meet 2015	Sheffield		1
2:29.33	560	Н	30/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
2:24.98	612	F	14/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	TauntonDeane	1
2:30.04	552	Н	14/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	TauntonDeane	1
2:27.20	585	F	18/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:29.87	554	Н	05/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
2:32.21	529	Н	25/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	TauntonDeane	1
2:35.07	500	Н	24/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
2:31.05	541	F	12/05/13	Millfield Last Chance Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:30.31	549	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
2:29.38	560	F	22/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
2:29.58	557	Н	22/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
2:27.95	576	F	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:27.43	582	Н	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:32.99	521	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
2:33.30	518	F	21/07/11	British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
2:34.24	508	Н	21/07/11	British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
2:36.52	486	F	11/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	TauntonDeane	1
2:35.75	494	Н	11/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	TauntonDeane	1
2:43.08	430	F	22/05/11	Millfield School Meet of Legends	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:45.06	415		07/05/11	Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:44.62	418	F	12/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:46.65	403	Н	12/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:41.56	442	Н	22/05/10	Millfield Meet of Legends	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:50.10	379		17/04/10	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:47.01	400		23/01/10	Exeter City New Year Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:46.87	401		20/12/09	Plymouth Leander Open Mt	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1